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Disputate: 4, Scarti: 0, Valide: 4, Presenti: 20, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

salino name

796

797

375

800

799

788

789

781

378

756

156

795

78

786

357

760

762

769

784

768

Nick Craig
Craig

Mark Watts

Craig
Garmston

Richie
Reynolds

Mark Barnes

Tony
Blackmore

Crispin Taylor

Tristan
Williams

Leigh
Dunstan

Guy Raynes

Ewan
Campbell

Amir
Shamsuddin

Joey Randall
Geraldine
Fermor

Anthony
House
Thierry Llonch
Russ Gibbs
Gary Stuart

Amy Roberts

Christian
Wilms

B14 World Championship
CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

info 1

Tobytastic
Lewis

Matt
Johnson

Paul
Fleming

Lissa
McMillan

Simon
Reynolds

Jamie
Dawson

Guy Harril
Hugo
Briggs

Paul
Newman

Paul
Roberst

Tori
Campbell

Nick Pye
Louis
Chapman

Leaky
Fermor

Luis
Miranda

Duflos
Mickeal

Lucy
Loughton

Kev Hall

David
Roberts

Daniela Alt

Results after 4 races

M
I'F

M

M

Overall

birthdate

05/03/1974

14/01/1978

09/09/1980

19/01/1964

20/10/1962

21/07/1964

22/12/1961

13/06/2023

07/09/1981

22/11/1978

28/05/1975

03/04/1980

11/10/1989

06/07/1971

22/11/1953

03/10/1973

01/06/1956

16/05/1985

15/06/2023

21/06/1965

club

Burghfield Frensham
Lee on Solent

Weston SC

McCYC / SBSC

Woollahra Sailing
Club

Whitstable Yatch
Club

Starcross YC

Starcross YC

McCrae Yatch Club

Safety Beach Sailing
Club

Weston

Safety Beach Sailing
Club

King George SC

McCrae Yatch Club

Sinic Club

Woollahra Sailing
Club

Cercle de voile de
Castelnaudary

Starcross Yatch Club

Northampton sailing
Club

Royale Torbay Yatch
Club

Segel Club Graben-
Neudorf

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1

1.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

10.0

6.0

9.0

4.0

8.0

12.0

21.0

DNC

18.0

13.0

15.0

21.0

ufd

14.0

16.0

17.0

R2

1.0

6.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

5.0

13.0

3.0

10.0

14.0

15.0

12.0

16.0

21.0
DNC

9.0

17.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

R3

1.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

9.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

21.0

DNF

10.0

12.0

13.0

3.0

14.0

15.0

11.0

21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

R4

3.0

1.0

2.0

8.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

12.0

21.0
UFD

14.0

15.0

13.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

Netto

6.0

27.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

32.0

35.0

37.0

49.0

51.0

56.0

58.0

59.0

60.0

72.0

73.0

79.0

80.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

www.circolovelatorbole.com
segreteria@circolovelatorbole.com



http://www.circolovelatorbole.com/
mailto:segreteria@circolovelatorbole.com

